or Knot,
Knotless
there’s a Quattro X for that.
ZIMMER BIOMET
Sports Medicine
The BroadBand
Connection
“Broader” Footprint over Tissue

not rely on interference fit
between anchor and bone
Ordering Information
Quattro X Suture Anchors with BroadBand Tape
Part Number Description
CM-9255BG 5.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
CM-9265BG 6.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
CM-9255BGS 5.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
CM-9265BGS 6.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
Quattro X Suture Anchor Reusable Instruments (Non-Sterile)
Part Number Description
CM-9200 Awl, 5.5/6.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
CM-9201 Tap, 5.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
CM-9202 Tap, 6.5 mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
2420.1-GLBL-en REV0619
References
1. Diameter of BroadBand Tape is 1.5mm and diameter of MaxBraid Suture is
      0.6mm; increased surface area allows for greater load distribution.